
Sunday, June 1
  Psalm 1

Monday, June 2
  Psalm 5

Sunday, June 22
  Psalm 51

Saturday, July 12
  Psalm 116       

Tuesday, June 3
  Psalm 9

Monday, June 23
  Psalm 55

Sunday, July 13
  Psalm 119

Wednesday, June 4
  Psalm 10

Tuesday, June 24
  Psalm 56

Monday, July 14
  Psalm 120

Thursday, June 5
  Psalm 11

Wednesday, June 25
  Psalm 59

Tuesday, July 15
  Psalm 121

Friday, June 6
  Psalm 13

Thursday, June 26
  Psalm 62

Wednesday, July 16
  Psalm 122

Saturday, June 7
  Psalm 17       

Friday, June 27
  Psalm 63

Thursday, July 17
  Psalm 124

Sunday, June 8
  Psalm 18

Saturday, June 28
  Psalm 65

Friday, July 18
  Psalm 126

Monday, June 9
  Psalm 22

Sunday, June 29
  Psalm 71

Saturday, July 19
  Psalm 127

Tuesday, June 10
  Psalm 24

Monday, June 30
  Psalm 75

Sunday, July 20
  Psalm 130

Wednesday, June 11
  Psalm 27

Tuesday, July 1
  Psalm 78

Monday, July 21
  Psalm 131

Thursday, June 12
  Psalm 31

Wednesday, July 2
  Psalm 84

Tuesday, July 22
  Psalm 133

Friday, June 13
  Psalm 34

Thursday, July 3
  Psalm 85

Wednesday, July 23
  Psalm 134

Saturday, June 14
  Psalm 35

Friday, July 4
  Psalm 91

Thursday, July 24
  Psalm 136

Sunday, June 15
  Psalm 37

Saturday, July 5
  Psalm 92       

Friday, July 25
  Psalm 138

Monday, June 16
  Psalm 39

Sunday, July 6
  Psalm 95

Saturday, July 26
  Psalm 140

Tuesday, June 17
  Psalm 41

Monday, July 7
  Psalm 98

Sunday, July 27
  Psalm 143

Wednesday, June 18
  Psalm 42

Tuesday, July 8
  Psalm 102

Monday, July 28
  Psalm 144

Thursday, June 19
  Psalm 46

Wednesday, July 9
  Psalm 105

Tuesday, July 29
  Psalm 146

Friday, June 20
  Psalm 48

Thursday, July 10
  Psalm 108

Wednesday, July 30
  Psalm 148

Saturday, June 21
  Psalm 49

Friday, July 11
  Psalm 113

Thursday, July 31
  Psalm 150
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